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1. 14~ 100M % 2 f= 2 A~ 10/100M B 5 # 2, 6. BRHMAN: DC (9748V) WERIT A E&H
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Ko VS -E: 3-8

« to: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3f4F) * 2 /A~ 10/100Base-TX 74 @ RJ45 3o

ik k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * ff4-47f: |EEE802.3 10Base—T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
* Ri#EAAE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x iR4E Ak

e R4 (#4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (ZKIE% £ 120Km) o WIMEA . KiEEER

TAE & « FHAL: 16bps

© WIR: DC(97ABY) MBI RSN, AR, Hikfdr WA Mt K : 1K, & #he3)

* A W s @HREE: 0.9Mpps

s WD ZEREERT kAR

e THERE: -40°C ~ +85°C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
* HBRE: —45°C ~ +85C

e ABIIBE: 0 ~ 95%, L ELE

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,

PuhAe R+ - EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %44 5
s ZHFR T ExE*E (mm) 33.5 X 118 X 101 . Wb: GB/T2423.5-1995

*+ ®EFK: DIN Tk oK « BET%: 6B/T2423.5-1995

s B F Y IPA0 A F R, RRRIR * 33 GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

¢ MTBF: 100000h
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